o Bus Route Information SW00013A

School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0102 HAMMOND ELEMENTARY 0853?1/02 0
Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 1 of 2
ROUTE NUMBER: 2136 | RUN NUMBER: .A01/.801 TYPE: A/B
sTOP AM PM  LOCATIGN
064 6:42 221 BETH CT & LINDAWOODS ST
016 6:45 2:93  WAVYNE RD & LAKE CALM LN
088 6:49 2:28  TARPON SPRINGS RD & BLAKE RD
015 6:51 2:29  GUNN HWY & (NW CR @ JANA DR) G’O\A
045 6:54 2:17  ISBELLLN & HUBERS CT :
012 6:58 2:13  BROWN RD & LAKE CYPRESS DR
006 7:01 2:08 VAN DYKE FARMS BLVD & PASTURE RD
021 7:02 2:09  THOROQUGHBRED LOOP & TALLY HO CT
014 7:05 2:06 VAN DYKE FARMS BLVD & CARRIAGE WAY
011 7:07 2:04  EQUESTRIAN TRL & EQUESTRIAN TRL
ROUTE NUMBER: 2114 RUN NUMBER: .A02/.B02 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM  LOCATION
010 6:22 2:12  CYPRESS BRIDGE DR(@ TURNAROUND BEFORE GA
084 6:29 2:28 19223 GUNN HWY(H)
086 6:30 2:29  GUNN HWY(SE CR-@ PONDERING CV) AM ONLY
002 6:35 2:35  GUNN HWY(NW CR @ BYE RUN)
073 6:35 2:34  GUNN HWY(NW CR @ CRESCENTRD) -
039 6:40 2:23  WYNDHAM LAKES DR(PARK) \)L
005 6:43 2:19  MICHIGAN AVE & SHADY HAMMOCK LN :
008 6:45 2:18  EASTBROOK DR & GOLDENWAY DR
068 6:46 2:37  LUTZ LAKE FERN RD{SW CR @ RODGERS RD)
030 6:49 2:48  LARCHMONT DR & DUNBRIDGE DR
034 6:50 2:49  DUNBRIDGE DR & BECKETT DR
038 6:53 2:45  PINEVIEW DR & HIAWATHA RD(50FT BEFORE ST
036 6:54 2:39  HIAWATHA RD & PULLARA DR
056 6:55 2:40  PINE TREE RD & JONES RD
093 -~ 657 2:41 7120 W COUNTY LINE RD, 33556
080 7:00 2:44 PINE TREE RD & COLLEY RD
ROUTE NUMBER: 2128 RUN NUMBER: .A03/.B03 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM. PM  LOCATION e
055 6:38 m/__‘,KEYSTONE CROSSING BLVD & ELMCREST ST~ P\\”\\ ,
028 6:40 ___SMOBLEY RD & ARBOR HOLLOW DR, ... PA I S

053 6:44 ARBOvR’I:iOLLOW DR & CYPRESS KEEP LN
054 6:49 ]

. 15532 LAKE GRACE.DR.. =Piii¢ c
041 6:53 5774 BINDER RD & MENANDER WOOD CT

i\}.‘ S e S
401 6:55 2:15  GUNN HWY(NW CR@BRIDGEFORD ALLEN LN)
046 6:56 2:15  GUNN HWY(NW CR @ KODILN)
035 6:57 . GUNN HWY(NW.CR.@ NORTHERN.GROMES. BLVDY Px k)
009 7:04 2:02  GUNN HWY(SE CR @ JOURNEYS END DR)

400 2:08 17926 GUNN HWY(KEYSTONE PARK) PM ONLY




¢ 2y g Hilisborough Coumty C Bus Route Information SWO00013A

) = 7
< Yot School Year: 2023-2024 School: 0102 HAMMOND ELEMENTARY 085;?1/02 22,;
- " Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR .. 2 of 2
ROUTE NUMBER: 2218 P RUN NUNBER: .GO1//Ho1 TYPE: G/H 4
STOP AM . / PM  LOCATION \ F\
032 7400 2:24  EQUESTRIAN TRL & WINNERS CIR
052 -~ 7:05 2412 BROWN RD & CYPRESS LAKE DR
018 7:08 232 GUNN HWY(NW CR @ DONNA LU DR)
[ % ey
ROUTE NUMBER: 2223 RUN NUMBER: .G02/.H02 TYPE: G/H ‘
sToP AM™/ PM LOCATION
066 6:21 2:24  RACE TRACK RD & FOSTER GROVE DR(20)
044 6:27 2:27  ECHOVIEW DR & MCGLAMERY RD(20)
079 6:51 2:34 PATTERSON RD & SILVER DOLLAR DR
019 6:57 2:15  TARPON SPRINGS RD(SW CR @ JORENE RD) \{I
’ 059 6:57 2:16  TARPON SPRINGS RD (SW CR @ OAKDALE RD) “Y?
065 6:58 2:16  TARPON SPRINGS RD(SW CR @ SPENCER RD)
001 6:59 2:07  CRAWLEY RD & KEYSTONE GROVE BLVD
037 7:00 2:07 18128 CRAWLEY RD(H)
049 7:03 2:17  CRAWLEY RD & EDDINGS RD
017 7:06 2:05  CRAWLEY RD & POSTRD
048 7:06 2:05  CRAWLEY RD & ROBERTS RD :
S £ : . ——————— SR
ROUTE NUMBER: 2207 RUN NUMBER: .G03/.H03 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION , '
092 6:30 2:33 19111 GUNN HWY I-é)’/’)
020 6:33 2:36 WYND STREAM LN & WYNDMILL CIR
027 6:43 2:29  WAVYNE RD & TERRA BELLA WAYAY
087 6:47 2:43 10805 TARPON S$PRINGS RD
062 6:52 2:15  TYLERRD & TYLER RUN AVE Gr ccn
007 6:55 2:18  INDIANA AVE & OAK ST
033 6:57 2:19 TARPON SPRINGS RD(SW CR @ GIBSON LN)
004 6:59 2:11  BOY SCOUT RD & GARDEN LAKE CIR
081 7:00 2:10  BOY SCOUT RD & BELMACK BLVD S
083 7:02 2:09  BOY SCOUT RD & TROTTING DOWN DR
043 7:03 2:08  BOY SCOUT RD & COLONIAL DOWNS AVE
050 7:05 2:06  BOY SCOUT RD & ECHO LAKE DR
=
ROUTE NUMBER: Y211 RUN NUMBER: /.B05 TYPE: /B
STOP AM PM LOCATION :
028 2:10 S MOBLEY RD & ARBOR HOLLOW DR
035 2:05  GUNN HWY(NW CR @ NORTHERN GROVES BLVD) \ n
054 2:17 15532 LAKE GRACE DR

055 2:06  KEYSTONE CROSSING BLVD & ELMCREST ST




